
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday, October 31, 2011 – Friday, November 11, 2011 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, October 31, 2011  
 NARA Management Team Meeting 
   
 Tuesday, November 1, 2011 
 Meet with Goucher College students 
 Meet with Representative Emerson 
 Remarks at Executive Council on Diplomacy 
    
Wednesday, November 2, 2011 
  ACERA biannual meeting 
  Foundation for the National Archives Gala 
    
Thursday, November 3, 2011 
 Speak at Catholic University of America School of Information and Library Science 
   
Friday, November 4, 2011 
 Keynote Address at NC SHRAB Conference 
 Remarks at What’s New in the Social Media Revolution? Program 
 
Monday, November 7, 2011 
    
Tuesday, November 8, 2011 
  NARA Executive Leadership Team Meeting  
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Wednesday, November 9, 2011 
  NARA Management Team Meeting 
  Participates in Combined Federal Campaign Kick-off 
   
Thursday, November 10, 2011 

  Open Government Meeting 
 Marine Corps Lunch 

    
Friday, November 11, 2011 
  Veterans Day - Federal Holiday 
   
 
  
  


